

MARK WHICH DIVISION YOU ARE PARTICIPATING		Super Stock Mast		
Participant's Name	LOCAI Race	City Organization Nocking	Zin Codo	
Mailing Address PhoneSchool Grade	City Age	Date of Birth		
Parent/Guardian Email:	/\&C			
What year did you begin racing Soap Box Derby?				
How did you learn about Soap Box Debry racing?_				
I,, racer of a Soap Box Derby car in, hereby certify tha and rules published by the International Soap Box Participant Signature	at my car has b Derby, Inc.	een built in full complian	Local Race being held ce with the most current constr	uction plans
Parent/Guardian's Name	Rela	ationship to Participant_		
Parent/Guardian's Name Mailing Address	City	State	Zip Code	
I,(parent/guardian), here entrant in the official Soap Box Derby Local R son/daughter/ward and know the facts states son/daughter/ward to enter the official Soap she is adjudged the winner of the official Soap Box Derby World Championship in the current Further, I understand and agree that, as a prerequisiter son/daughter/ward, together with his/her car, shall hav Box Derby, Inc. I further understand and agree that suc International Soap Box Derby, Inc., in its sole discretion and that the decisions of the International Soap Box Der rules, spirit and specification applicable to that division Photographic Release. I grant and convey to the Derby recordings of me or my likeness made by Derby or its applicable.	ace being held d therein to b Box Derby Lo p Box Derby L trace year in to competing in the undergone an h inspection shall , to determine co rby, Inc. and its o shall be final and all rights, title, an	d in, has read the above e true. Further, I here cal Race in Harrisonbu ocal Race, to participa Akron, Ohio. the FirstEnergy All-America d passed an inspection con I be conducted using the m ompliance with its rules, sp officials regarding qualificat d binding upon me, my son, and interests in any and all p	e statement completed by m by grant permission for my Irg, VA, and in the te in the FirstEnergy All-Ame n Soap Box Derby in Akron, Ohio, th ducted in Akron, Ohio by the Interr anner and methods deemed appro- rit and specifications applicable to ion, disqualification and complianc daughter/ward and all other partie	event he or rican Soap nat my national Soap priate by the that division e with the es.
By signing this agreement, I acknowledge the contagiou son/daughter/ward) may be exposed to or infected by injury, illness, permanent disability, and death. underst negligence of the ISBD, its employees, volunteers, parti in any ISBD sanctioned event.	us nature of COV COVID-19 by atte and and agree th	ID-19 and voluntarily assum ending an event that such e nat this release includes any	ne the risk that I (parent/guardian, a xposure or infection may result in p claims based on the actions, omise	personal sions, or
Event guidelines is subject to change based on state an	d local guideline	5.		
Finally, I, as such parent or guardian, in consideration o received by myself and my child and the other participa otherwise, whether for personal injuries, property dam son/daughter/ward may have against the Local Soap Bo employees, full or part-time, or associates of any status participation in the Local Soap Box Derby, the FirstEner	ants herein, here age, or any othe ox Derby, its spor s whatsoever, ari	by waive and release any a r loss, damages or expense nsor, the International Soar sing from or in any manner	nd all claims, rights, causes of actio s which I, as a parent/guardian, and Box Derby, Inc., and/or its sponso related to my son's, daughter's or	n, demands or d/or my rs, agents, ward's
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date			

I,Matt Findley	, the Local Race Director of the official Soap Box Derby Local Race being conducted
by Harrisonburg, VA	(Race City), have read the statement about, signed by the entrant and his or her parent/
guardian, and understand tl	he facts therein to be true. I have inspected his/her car and, in my opinion, it meets all construction
requirements for the Stock,	Super Stock, or Masters division.
Local Race Director Signatur	reDate_5/ /2024